STATE OF MAINE RETURN OF VOTES CAST

MUNICIPALITY: ACTON -1 {1-1)

UNITED STATES SENATOR

284
820
0

0
21

GOVERNOR

103
621
398
0

3

BELLOWS, SHENNA

COLLINS, SUSAN M.

LYONS, CHRISTOPHER A. (Declarcd Write-In)
STUBENROD, DERIL V. {Declared Write-In)

BLANK

CUTLER, ELIQT R,

LEPAGE, PAUL R.

MICHAUD, MICHAEL H.

VACHON, J. MARTIN (Declared Write-In)

BLANK

REPRESENTATIVE TO CONGRESS (District 1)

351
236
484

0

34

MISIUK, ISAAC .

MURPHY, RICHARD P.

PINGREE, CHELLIE

STEPHENS, BARRY D. (Dcclared Write-In)
BLANK

STATE SENATOR (District 34)

158
550
320

97

BURNS, RICHARD JOHN
COLLINS, RONALD F.
CONNOR, GARY A.

BLANK

REPRESENTATIVE TQ THE LEGISLATURE (District 20)

617
411
11

86

GERRISH, KAREN A,
HARRIS-HOWARD, BETTIE K.
THORP, HARRISON (Dcclarcd Write-In)

BLANK

COUNTY TREASURER

757
368

WOOD, FRANK P
BLANK

REGISTER OF DEEDS

789 ANDERSON, DEBRA LEE

336 BLANK

SHERIFF

345 BLANK

N
WA

- 780 KING, WILLIAM LOUIS, jR.

DISTRICT ATTORNEY (District 1)

737 SLATTERY, KATHRYN M.

388 BLANK

COUNTY COMMISSIONER (District 1)

761 CHANDLER, SALLIE V,

364 BLANK

Certified by the Municipal Clerk:

\4

Signa tf}bf Cl

erk

Date

[D:0% pv—



MUNICIPALITY: ACTON-1(1-1)

QUESTION 1: CITIZEN INITIATIVE

308
602
15

QUESTION 2:

592
4384
49

QUESTION 3:

607
459
39

QUESTION 4:

613
455
57

QUESTION 5:

450
603
70

QUESTION é:

648

YES
NO
BLANK

BOND ISSUE
YES

NO

BLANK

BOND ISSUE
YES

NO

BLANK

BOND ISSUE
YES

NO

BLANK

BOND ISSUE
YES

NO

BLANK

BOND ISSUE
YES

NO

BLANK
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QUESTION 7: BOND ISSUE
572 YES
493 NO
60 BLANK

Certified by the Municipal Clerk:

%(\)QQ\»L

\S'\ ature of Clerk
W9y

Date

v-05 P



